
CITY OF FRISCO PROPOSAL TABULATION FOR RFP NO. 1306-066
TIME AND ATTENDANCE SYSTEMS

Bid Opening Date: 7-9-13
Bid Opening Time: 2:00 PM

Vendors Submitting Proposals:

Andrews Technology, 1213 Culbreth Dr., Wilmington, NC  28405 , Jamie Blundell, 
phone 888.357.7299, fax 516.674.8119, jamie@andrewstechnology.net

Associated Time & Parking Controls, 9104 Diplomacy Row, Dallas TX  75247, Jim 
Nachazel, phone 214.637.2763, fax 214.688.0411, jim.nachazel@associatedtime.com

Data Management, Inc., 1 Time Clock Drive, San Angelo, TX  76904, Ernie R. 
Nabors, phone 325.223.9500, fax 325.233.9104, ernie@dmi1.com

Davisco, Inc. 7006 Pelham Rd., Greenville, SC  29615, Paul Funk, phone 
864.509.6515, fax no. not included, prfunk@davisco.com

Emerald City Software, 12365 Burgess Lane, Frisco, TX 75035, David Clark, phone 
206.321.5252, fax no. not included, dclark@atlas-ecs.com

ExecuTime Software LLC, 1601 S. Eucalyptus Ave. Suite 210, Broken Arrow, OK 
74012, Jake Brose, phone 888.832.3932, fax 888.729.9399, jake.brose@executime.net

GHG Corporation, 960 Clear Lake City Blvd., Webster, TX  77598, Debbie Sabin, 
phone 281.488.8806, fax 281.488.1838, debbie.sabin@ghg.com

IntelliTime Systems Corporation, 3700 S. Susan Street, #250, Santa Ana, CA  92704, 
Dennis Peters, phone 714.444.3020, fax 714.444.3263, email not provided

Kronos Incorporated, 297 Billerica Road, Chelmsford, MA 01824, John O’Brien, 
phone 978.250.9800, fax 978.367.5900, john.obrien@kronos.com

Time Link International Corp. (DBA TimeLink), 2975 Westchester Avenue, 
Purchase, NY  10577, Bruce Brooks, phone 800.474.9300, fax 914.834.9414,  
bruce.brooks@timelink.com
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